
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

NÜRNBERG, Germany 20-26 May 2018 Red Clay € 250,000
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 WC USA
2 KAZ

3 USA
4

5 USA
6 USA

7 WC GER
8 6 ROU

9 3 NED
10

11 GER
12 GER

13

14

15 BEL
16 7 BEL

17 8 CZE
18

19 PAR
20 UKR

21 UKR
22 GBR

23

24 4 CHN

25 5 ROU
26 SWE

27 USA
28 CHN

29 ESP
30 WC GER

31 CZE
32 2 GER
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RANK POINTS

1 10 280

2 11 180

3 15 110

4 27 60

5 41 30

6 43 1

7 49

8 57

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

 

NÜRNBERGER VERSICHERUNGS CUP 2018

SEEDED PLAYERS RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

€ 34,677

FINALIST

PRIZE MONEY

WTA SUPERVISOR(S)

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

FIRST ROUND € 1,694

STEPHENS, Sloane

PUTINTSEVA, Yulia

RISKE, Alison

QUALIFIER

ZHANG, Shuai

SINIAKOVA, Katerina

BERTENS, Kiki

BEGU, Irina-Camelia

CIRSTEA, Sorana

VAN UYTVANCK, Alison

WITHDRAWALS

Martina LutkovaAlison Riske 91

www.WTATENNIS.com

€ 9,274SEMI-FINALIST

SECOND ROUND

€ 17,258

WINNER

ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS

€ 2,742

QUARTER-FINALIST € 4,980

ARRUABARRENA, Lara

HOBGARSKI, Katharina

PLISKOVA, Kristyna

GOERGES, Julia

STEPHENS, Sloane

GOERGES, Julia

BRENGLE, Madison

LEPCHENKO, Varvara

PETKOVIC, Andrea

CIRSTEA, Sorana

BERTENS, Kiki

QUALIFIER

WITTHOEFT, Carina

BARTHEL, Mona

QUALIFIER

QUALIFIER

FLIPKENS, Kirsten

VAN UYTVANCK, Alison

SINIAKOVA, Katerina

QUALIFIER

CEPEDE ROYG, Veronica

KOZLOVA, Kateryna

BONDARENKO, Kateryna

WATSON, Heather

QUALIFIER

ZHANG, Shuai

BEGU, Irina-Camelia

LARSSON, Johanna

MCHALE, Christina

ZHENG, Saisai


